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Table C2- NON-DOMESTIC WORK Standard Charges
Limited to work not more than 3 storeys above ground level
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TABLE C2

Plan Charge

Inspection Charge

Regularisation Charge

Other Work

Net Charge

VAT

Gross Charge

Net Charge

VAT

Gross Charge

Net Charge

VAT

Gross Charge

Cost of work not exceeding £5,000 including:-

e Replacement windows, roof lights, roof windows
or external glazed doors (not exceeding 20 units)

e Installation of new shop-front
e Renewable Energy Systems

(not covered by an appropriate competent
persons scheme)

52.65

9.21

61.86

122.85

21.50

144.35

219.37

219.37

Cost of work exceeding £5,000 & not exceeding
£25,000 including:-

e Replacement of windows, roof windows or
external glazed doors (exceeding 20 units)

e Installation of a Raised Storage Platform within
an existing building

® Renovation of a thermal element

76.95

13.46

90.41

179.55

31.42

210.97

320.62

320.62

Cost of work exceeding £25,000 & not
exceeding £50,000

157.95

27.64

185.59

368.55

64.50

433.05

658.12

658.12

Cost of work exceeding £50,000 and not
exceeding £100,000

210.60

36.85

247.45

491.40

86.00

577.40

877.50

877.50

Fit-out of building up to 100m’

85.05

14.88

99.93

198.45

34.73

233.18

354.37

354.37

Multiple work reductions: Where multiple work is covered by more than one of the above categories within Tables C1 & C2 then the appropriate charge is
calculated by paying the full amount for the most expensive category and only 50% for the other applicable categories

Where Standard Charges are not applicable please contact Building Control at Hove Town Hall on Tel: 292485 or 292050
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