Table C2– NON-DOMESTIC WORK Standard Cha	rges
--	------

Limited to work not more than 3 storeys above ground level

95

TABLE C2 Other Work	Plan Charge			Inspection Charge			Regularisation Charge		
	Net Charge	VAT	Gross Charge	Net Charge	VAT	Gross Charge	Net Charge	VAT	Gross Charge
 Cost of work not exceeding £5,000 including:- Replacement windows, roof lights, roof windows or external glazed doors (not exceeding 20 units) Installation of new shop-front Renewable Energy Systems (not covered by an appropriate competent persons scheme) 	52.65	9.21	61.86	122.85	21.50	144.35	219.37	-	219.37
 Cost of work exceeding £5,000 & not exceeding £25,000 including:- Replacement of windows, roof windows or external glazed doors (exceeding 20 units) Installation of a Raised Storage Platform within an existing building Renovation of a thermal element 	76.95	13.46	90.41	179.55	31.42	210.97	320.62	_	320.62
Cost of work exceeding £25,000 & not exceeding £50,000	157.95	27.64	185.59	368.55	64.50	433.05	658.12	-	658.12
Cost of work exceeding £50,000 and not exceeding £100,000	210.60	36.85	247.45	491.40	86.00	577.40	877.50	-	877.50
Fit-out of building up to 100m ²	85.05	14.88	99.93	198.45	34.73	233.18	354.37	-	354.37

Calculated by paying the full amount for the most expensive category and only 50% for the other applicable cate Where Standard Charges are not applicable please contact Building Control at Hove Town Hall on Tel: 292485 or 292050